f&
M Vehicig.;e

y

-

Power by VMS

MyVehicle.ie On-Site Vehicle Inspection

Please Note: We don't connect diagnostic equipment to vehicles as part of our inspection.

CUSTOMER DETAILS

CUSTOMER NAME

Joe Bloggs

EMAIL ADDRESS

joebloggs@gmail.com

PHONE

087-0000000

VEHICLE INSPECTION DETAILS

INSPECTION TIME & DATE

7th December @ 3:00pm

INSPECTING ENGINEER NAME

Jason Edgeworth

GARAGE / SELLER NAME Alex (Private Sale)
INSPECTION ADDRESS Waterford Business Park, Cork Road, Waterford
PHONE 087-0000000

VEHICLE DETAILS

REGISTRATION NUMBER 12D121212
CHASSIS NUMBER WiHHHHHHHEHHEHEE 2
ENGINE NUMBER BE12345

MAKE, MODEL, VERSION

Ford Focus Ghia 1.6 TDCi 95 PS

TRANSMISSION, CC, FUEL TYPE

Manual, 1.6 cc, Diesel




A
MyVehicle...

14

N

Power by VM S

MyVehicle.ie On-Site Vehicle Inspection

INTERIOR VEHICLE INSPECTION (items checked only if accessible from a visual inspection)

1. Keys operating YES
2. Seating condition & operation GOOD
3. Roof cloth condition GOOD
4. Window / glass condition GOOD
5. Flooring / carpet condition GOOD
6. Dash & trim condition GOOD
7. Warning lights on dash NONE
8. Service book or service history YES
9. Worn or damaged interior items NO

SEATBELTS & SRS INSPECTION (Items checked only if accessible from a visual inspection)

11. Seatbelt condition & operation GOOD
12. Seatbelt returning YES
13. SRS warning lights YES
14. ISOfix fitted YES

BODYWORK EXTERIOR INSPECTION (Items checked only if accessible from a visual inspection)

15. Alignment of exterior panels GOOD
16. Signs or old damage or poor repairs NO
17. Paintwork (colour / lustre / condition) GOOD
18. Visual damage to wings NO
19. Visual damage to doors NO
20. Visual damage to bonnet NO
21. Visual damage to roof / sunroof NO



22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

A
MyVehicle...

14

-

Power by VM S

MyVehicle.ie On-Site Vehicle Inspection

Visual damage to quarter panel

Visual damage to bumpers

Visual damage to tailgate / boot lid
Visual inspection of body condition
Visual inspection windscreens / windows
Visual inspection of mirrors

Doors handles & locks working operating

Aerials / spoilers / spotlights

NO

D 2 |2
O|O|O
o
O

(@]
o
o
o

(@]
o
o
o

(@]
o
o
o

(@]
o
o
O

REAR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT INSPECTION (items checked only if accessible from a visual

inspection)
30. Interior luggage compartment condition GOOD
31. Carpet or flooring condition GOOD
32. Spare wheel fitted YES
33. Vehicle Jack, wheel brace, tools, & lock nut YES
34. Visual inspection for old damage or poor quality repairs GOOD

UNDER-BONNET VEHICLE INSPECTION (items checked only if accessible from a visual inspection)

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

Transmission fluid levels only (automatic gearbox)
Coolant level only

Oil level only

Brake fluid level only

Power steering fluid level only

Clutch fluid level only

Fuel system condition

Cooling system condition

Visual signs of corrosion or rust under bonnet
Visual signs or poor quality repairs under bonnet

Visual cable condition

<

o
>
<

OKAY




46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

A
MyVehicle...

14

-

Power by VM S

MyVehicle.ie On-Site Vehicle Inspection

Radiator & expansion tank condition
Engine mountings condition

Battery mountings secure
Alternator mounting secure

Visible wiring condition

OKAY
OKAY
OKAY
OKAY
OKAY

WHEELS / TYRES INSPECTION (items checked only if accessible from a visual inspection)

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Alloys wheels or steel wheels
Spare wheel fitted
Condition of wheels
R/H/F tyre condition
L/H/F tyre condition
L/H/R tyre condition
R/H/R tyre condition
Spare tyre condition
R/H/F tyre thread dept
L/H/F tyre thread dept
L/H/R tyre thread dept
R/H/R tyre thread dept
Spare tyre thread dept

OKAY
YES

@
o
o
O

@
o
o
O

()]
o
o
O

@
o
o
O

(]
o
o
O

@
o
o
O

(]
o
o
O

(]
o
o
O

(]
o
o
o

@
o
o
o

VEHICLE BRAKES INSPECTION (Items checked only if accessible from a visual inspection)

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Pedal Rubbers

Service brake operation
Parking brake operation
Front brake pad visible check
Front brake disc visible check

Rear brake pad visible check

OKAY




A
MyVehicle...

14

-

Power by VM S

MyVehicle.ie On-Site Vehicle Inspection
70. Rear brake disc visible check OKAY

STEERING / SUSPENSION INSPECTION (completed only if a ramp is available at the vehicle’s location)

KA
KA

o
<

71. Static steering test

o
<

72. Power steering pump functioning

LIGHTING / ELECTRICS VEHICLE INSPECTION (items checked only if accessible from a visual

inspection)

73. Front / rear lamps GOOD
74. Head light dip beams OKAY
75. Head light full beam OKAY
76. Headlamps condition OKAY
77. Side lights working YES

78. Indicators working YES

79. Hazard lamps OKAY
80. Dash lights OKAY
81. Horn OKAY
82. Radio OKAY

UNDERBODY VEHICLE INSPECTION (completed only if a ramp is available at the vehicle’s location)

83. Visual under body condition inspection GOOD
84. Visual brake pipes inspection condition OKAY
85. Visual inspection of sub-frames condition OKAY
86. Visual inspection of jacking points condition OKAY
87. Visual inspection of the exhaust system condition OKAY
88. Visual inspection under body protection trays condition OKAY

89. Visual inspection catalytic converter & visual inspection
of DPF OKAY



A
MyVehicle...

14

-

Power by VM S

MyVehicle.ie On-Site Vehicle Inspection

ROAD TEST

90. Engine start GOOD
91. Warning lamps on dash OKAY
92. Wipers / washers OKAY
93. Engine Performance GOOD
94. Clutch operation OKAY
95. Audible noise from transmission or flywheel NONE
96. Gear box operation OKAY
97. Heated windows / mirrors OKAY
98. Steering wheel operation & alignment OKAY
99. Brake operation GOOD
100. Instruments functioning YES

101. Heating / ventilation OKAY

MYVEHICLE.IE DECLARATION

A MyVehicle.ie On-Site Pre-Purchase Inspection includes inspections of a vehicle’s interior,
engine bay, bodywork, paintwork, underbody (if a ramp is available on-site) and also
encompasses a road test of this vehicle. We do not remove parts, connect this vehicle to
computers or diagnostics nor do we carry out any type of background or paperwork check of
this vehicle.

A MyVehicle inspecting engineer (or its agent acting on its behalf) has carried out on this
vehicle is a visual and external inspection and MyVehicle.ie cannot accept responsibility for
a failure to identify defects not readily apparent at the time of inspection. No dismantling of
any kind has been undertaken.

While every effort has been made to ensure a thorough examination of the paint and
bodywork is undertaken, presentation of the vehicle, weather conditions and the

location/facilities may have an influence on the outcome of this area of inspection.



A
MyVehicle...

14

-

Power by VM S

MyVehicle.ie On-Site Vehicle Inspection

The odometer reading recorded is taken from the display on the vehicle at the time of
inspection unless otherwise stated. Please note that this is not confirmation of the vehicle’s
covered mileage.

A MyVehicle.ie inspecting engineer has no previous knowledge of this vehicle being involved
in a crash, if any bodywork has been carried out or if there has been any major mechanical
work been done on this vehicle and our engineer is limited with what they can tell about a
vehicle when carrying out our pre-purchase vehicle inspection.

MyVehicle.ie On-site Pre-purchase Vehicle Inspection report under no circumstances
guarantees that this vehicle has not been involved in a crash or if their has been any
damage repair carried out. This is a visual interior and exterior check and standard
mechanical healthcheck without putting the vehicle on a ramp and that only takes into
consideration the basic safety and mechanical issues.

MyVehicle.ie do not except any responsiblity for any Mechaical failures, NCT Failures,
Damage, Bodywork Repairs, Flood Damage, Write-Off and Mileage Tampering on any

vehicle that has had a MyVehicle.ie On-Site Pre-purchase Inspection.

We do recommend that every buyer directly ask the current vehicle owner / seller the
following questions and try and get satisfactory answers to these prior to purchasing the
vehicle:

Has this vehicle ever been involved in a crash?

Has there ever been any bodywork carried out on this vehicle?

Has this vehicle had any major mechanical work done?

When was the last full service carried out?

If imported vehicle, has the relevant charges (VAT and VRT) been paid?

Is the odometer reading correct?

We also recommend that every buyer purchase our Full Vehicle History and Fiance Check
Report prior to purchasing a vehicle.

This report may prevent purchasing a vehicle that is: Under an active financial agreement,
Written Off, Clocked, etc.



=y
' ﬂ@Vehicig.,;e

Power by VMS

MyVehicle.ie On-Site Vehicle Inspection




