

Please Note: We don't connect diagnostic equipment to vehicles as part of our inspection.

CUSTOMER DETAILS

CUSTOMER NAME	Joe Bloggs
EMAIL ADDRESS	joebloggs@gmail.com
PHONE	087-000000

VEHICLE INSPECTION DETAILS

INSPECTION TIME & DATE	7th December @ 3:00pm
INSPECTING ENGINEER NAME	Jason Edgeworth
GARAGE / SELLER NAME	Alex (Private Sale)
INSPECTION ADDRESS	Waterford Business Park, Cork Road, Waterford
PHONE	087-000000

VEHICLE DETAILS

REGISTRATION NUMBER	12D121212
CHASSIS NUMBER	W###############
ENGINE NUMBER	BE12345
MAKE, MODEL, VERSION	Ford Focus Ghia 1.6 TDCi 95 PS
TRANSMISSION, CC, FUEL TYPE	Manual, 1.6 cc, Diesel



INTERIOR VEHICLE INSPECTION (Items checked only if accessible from a visual inspection)

1.	Keys operating	<u>YES</u>
2.	Seating condition & operation	<u>GOOD</u>
3.	Roof cloth condition	<u>GOOD</u>
4.	Window / glass condition	<u>GOOD</u>
5.	Flooring / carpet condition	<u>GOOD</u>
6.	Dash & trim condition	<u>GOOD</u>
7.	Warning lights on dash	<u>NONE</u>
8.	Service book or service history	<u>YES</u>
9.	Worn or damaged interior items	<u>NO</u>

SEATBELTS & SRS INSPECTION (Items checked only if accessible from a visual inspection)

11.	Seatbelt condition & operation	<u>GOOD</u>
12.	Seatbelt returning	YES
13.	SRS warning lights	<u>YES</u>
14.	ISOfix fitted	<u>YES</u>

BODYWORK EXTERIOR INSPECTION (Items checked only if accessible from a visual inspection)

15.	Alignment of exterior panels	<u>GOOD</u>
16.	Signs or old damage or poor repairs	<u>NO</u>
17.	Paintwork (colour / lustre / condition)	GOOD
18.	Visual damage to wings	<u>NO</u>
19.	Visual damage to doors	<u>NO</u>
20.	Visual damage to bonnet	<u>NO</u>
21.	Visual damage to roof / sunroof	<u>NO</u>



22.	Visual damage to quarter panel	<u>NO</u>
23.	Visual damage to bumpers	<u>NO</u>
24.	Visual damage to tailgate / boot lid	<u>NO</u>
25.	Visual inspection of body condition	<u>GOOD</u>
26.	Visual inspection windscreens / windows	<u>GOOD</u>
27.	Visual inspection of mirrors	<u>GOOD</u>
28.	Doors handles & locks working operating	<u>GOOD</u>
29.	Aerials / spoilers / spotlights	<u>GOOD</u>

REAR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT INSPECTION (Items checked only if accessible from a visual inspection)

30.	Interior luggage compartment condition	<u>GOOD</u>
31.	Carpet or flooring condition	<u>GOOD</u>
32.	Spare wheel fitted	<u>YES</u>
33.	Vehicle Jack, wheel brace, tools, & lock nut	<u>YES</u>
34.	Visual inspection for old damage or poor quality repairs	<u>GOOD</u>

UNDER-BONNET VEHICLE INSPECTION (Items checked only if accessible from a visual inspection)

35.	Transmission fluid levels only (automatic gearbox)	<u>NA</u>
36.	Coolant level only	<u>OKAY</u>
37.	Oil level only	<u>OKAY</u>
38.	Brake fluid level only	<u>OKAY</u>
39.	Power steering fluid level only	<u>OKAY</u>
40.	Clutch fluid level only	<u>OKAY</u>
41.	Fuel system condition	<u>OKAY</u>
42.	Cooling system condition	<u>OKAY</u>
43.	Visual signs of corrosion or rust under bonnet	<u>OKAY</u>
44.	Visual signs or poor quality repairs under bonnet	<u>OKAY</u>
45.	Visual cable condition	<u>OKAY</u>



46.	Radiator & expansion tank condition	<u>OKAY</u>
47.	Engine mountings condition	<u>OKAY</u>
48.	Battery mountings secure	<u>OKAY</u>
49.	Alternator mounting secure	<u>OKAY</u>
50.	Visible wiring condition	<u>OKAY</u>

WHEELS / TYRES INSPECTION (Items checked only if accessible from a visual inspection)

51.	Alloys wheels or steel wheels	<u>OKAY</u>
52.	Spare wheel fitted	<u>YES</u>
53.	Condition of wheels	GOOD
54.	R/H/F tyre condition	<u>GOOD</u>
55.	L/H/F tyre condition	GOOD
56.	L/H/R tyre condition	GOOD
57.	R/H/R tyre condition	GOOD
58.	Spare tyre condition	GOOD
59.	R/H/F tyre thread dept	GOOD
60.	L/H/F tyre thread dept	GOOD
61.	L/H/R tyre thread dept	GOOD
62.	R/H/R tyre thread dept	GOOD
63.	Spare tyre thread dept	<u>GOOD</u>

VEHICLE BRAKES INSPECTION (Items checked only if accessible from a visual inspection)

64.	Pedal Rubbers	GOOD
65.	Service brake operation	GOOD
66.	Parking brake operation	GOOD
67.	Front brake pad visible check	<u>OKAY</u>
68.	Front brake disc visible check	<u>OKAY</u>
69.	Rear brake pad visible check	<u>OKAY</u>



70. Rear brake disc visible check

<u>OKAY</u>

STEERING / SUSPENSION INSPECTION (completed only if a ramp is available at the vehicle's location)

71.	Static steering test	<u>OKAY</u>
72.	Power steering pump functioning	<u>OKAY</u>

LIGHTING / ELECTRICS VEHICLE INSPECTION (Items checked only if accessible from a visual inspection)

70	Front / roor lamna	COOD
73.	Front / rear lamps	<u>GOOD</u>
74.	Head light dip beams	<u>OKAY</u>
75.	Head light full beam	<u>OKAY</u>
76.	Headlamps condition	<u>OKAY</u>
77.	Side lights working	<u>YES</u>
78.	Indicators working	<u>YES</u>
79.	Hazard lamps	<u>OKAY</u>
80.	Dash lights	<u>OKAY</u>
81.	Horn	<u>OKAY</u>
82.	Radio	<u>OKAY</u>

UNDERBODY VEHICLE INSPECTION (completed only if a ramp is available at the vehicle's location)

83.	Visual under body condition inspection	GOOD
84.	Visual brake pipes inspection condition	<u>OKAY</u>
85.	Visual inspection of sub-frames condition	<u>OKAY</u>
86.	Visual inspection of jacking points condition	<u>OKAY</u>
87.	Visual inspection of the exhaust system condition	<u>OKAY</u>
88.	Visual inspection under body protection trays condition	<u>OKAY</u>
89.	Visual inspection catalytic converter & visual inspection	
	of DPF	<u>OKAY</u>



ROAD TEST

90.	Engine start	GOOD
91.	Warning lamps on dash	<u>OKAY</u>
92.	Wipers / washers	<u>OKAY</u>
93.	Engine Performance	GOOD
94.	Clutch operation	<u>OKAY</u>
95.	Audible noise from transmission or flywheel	NONE
96.	Gear box operation	<u>OKAY</u>
97.	Heated windows / mirrors	<u>OKAY</u>
98.	Steering wheel operation & alignment	<u>OKAY</u>
99.	Brake operation	GOOD
100.	Instruments functioning	<u>YES</u>
101.	Heating / ventilation	<u>OKAY</u>

MYVEHICLE.IE DECLARATION

A MyVehicle.ie On-Site Pre-Purchase Inspection includes inspections of a vehicle's interior, engine bay, bodywork, paintwork, underbody (if a ramp is available on-site) and also encompasses a road test of this vehicle. We do not remove parts, connect this vehicle to computers or diagnostics nor do we carry out any type of background or paperwork check of this vehicle.

A MyVehicle inspecting engineer (or its agent acting on its behalf) has carried out on this vehicle is a visual and external inspection and MyVehicle.ie cannot accept responsibility for a failure to identify defects not readily apparent at the time of inspection. No dismantling of any kind has been undertaken.

While every effort has been made to ensure a thorough examination of the paint and bodywork is undertaken, presentation of the vehicle, weather conditions and the location/facilities may have an influence on the outcome of this area of inspection.



The odometer reading recorded is taken from the display on the vehicle at the time of inspection unless otherwise stated. Please note that this is not confirmation of the vehicle's covered mileage.

A MyVehicle.ie inspecting engineer has no previous knowledge of this vehicle being involved in a crash, if any bodywork has been carried out or if there has been any major mechanical work been done on this vehicle and our engineer is limited with what they can tell about a vehicle when carrying out our pre-purchase vehicle inspection.

MyVehicle.ie On-site Pre-purchase Vehicle Inspection report under no circumstances guarantees that this vehicle has not been involved in a crash or if their has been any damage repair carried out. This is a visual interior and exterior check and standard mechanical healthcheck without putting the vehicle on a ramp and that only takes into consideration the basic safety and mechanical issues.

MyVehicle.ie do not except any responsibility for any Mechaical failures, NCT Failures, Damage, Bodywork Repairs, Flood Damage, Write-Off and Mileage Tampering on any vehicle that has had a MyVehicle.ie On-Site Pre-purchase Inspection.

We do recommend that every buyer directly ask the current vehicle owner / seller the following questions and try and get satisfactory answers to these prior to purchasing the vehicle:

Has this vehicle ever been involved in a crash? Has there ever been any bodywork carried out on this vehicle? Has this vehicle had any major mechanical work done? When was the last full service carried out? If imported vehicle, has the relevant charges (VAT and VRT) been paid? Is the odometer reading correct?

We also recommend that every buyer purchase our Full Vehicle History and Fiance Check Report prior to purchasing a vehicle.

This report may prevent purchasing a vehicle that is: Under an active financial agreement, Written Off, Clocked, etc.

